S.|.T.C of new essential L.T Cubical Panel
for two nos ( one new 100 KVA & one old 63 KVA ) incoming DG along with outgoing
distribution system at Doordarshan complex, lmphal.

NIQ NO. :- 15/EE(E)/GHY/QTN/2025-26; Dt.21.02.2026

Estimated Cost :- Rs. 4,66,552.00 [Rupees Four Lakh Sixty Six Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Two] only.

Dt.21.02.2026

Estimated cost
Period of completion
e-Tender processing fee
Last date and time of submission of bid
Time & date of opening of Eligibility bid

:- 4,66,552.00
:- 15(Fifteen)Days.
:- Rs. 475.00 + 18% GST.
: - Upto 1 1:Ob nU on 24.02.2026